Spielplan

25.06.2024 - 08:21Uhr

Fanclub Frankfurter Originale

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

54. Erwin-Benke-Turnier 2009

19.12.2009
19.12.2009
20.12.2009
20.12.2009

14:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
13:00Uhr

DHC Slavia Prag

ProVital Blomberg-Lippe
Buxtehuder SV

ProVital Blomberg-Lippe

ProVital Blomberg-Lippe
Frankfurter HC

ProVital Blomberg-Lippe
Sonderjysk Elitesports

19:
25
29:
21:

25
20
24
20
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